
ST-3DP-CLR-12416
SprintRay Clear Resin

Features

SprintRay Clear Resin-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

10
0.036
9
1x1x1 mm
400x300x300 mm
CN
8716309100274
3824999231
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